

	1. M/S GR CONSTRUCTION (BORROWER) THROUGH ITS PROPRITOR MR. GAURAV GUPTA OFFICE AT – GROUND FLOOR, RZ-745, SADH NAGAR, STREET NO. 18D, NEAR KAMAL BHARTI SCHOOL, PALAM COLONY, NEW DELHI – 110045. 2. MR. GAURAV GUPTA (CO-BORROWER)	Measuring Area 71 Sq. Yds. i.e., 59.36 Sq. Mts., out of Khasra No. 14/1, Situated in the Revenue Estate of village Dabri, Delhi State Delhi, area abadi known as Colony Jai Lal Block, Raghu Nagar, Dabri New Delhi, and bounded as under On or towards North : Gali 5 Ft. Wide On or towards East : Other Property On or towards South : Property No. – RZ-17	Rs. 89,78,946.74/- & Rs. 2,05,144.76/- (Rupees Eighty Nine Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Six and Seventy Four Only) & (Rupees Two Lakhs
	S/O MR. NARESH KUMAR GUPTA, R/O RZ-18, KHASRA NO. – 14/1/2, RAGHU NAGAR, PALAM VILLAGE, NEW DELHI – 110045	On or towards West : Gali 20 Ft. Wide	Five Thousands One Hundred Forty Four and Seventy Six Paisas Only) as on 14/01/2025
	3. MRS. NEHA GUPTA (CO-BORROWER) W/O MR. GAURAV GUPTA, R/O R2-18, KHASRA NO. – 14/1/2, STREET NO. – 5 RAGHU NAGAR, DABRI, NEW DELHI – 110045		NPA Date : 04.01.2025
3	LAN : FEDDLHLAP0493089 1. M/S NIKHIL GARMENTS (BORROWER) THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR MRS. MAYA DEVI, OFFICE AT - 157, TOY CITY ECO TECH, TUGHLAKABAD III, DELHI - 110019. ALSO AT - RZ 484/1, GALI NO. 13B, TUGHLAKABAD EXTN., DELHI - 110019	Built Up Property No. RZ – 484/1, Gali No. – 138, Measuring 80 Sq. Yds., (Built Up Property with entire installed the fittings, fixtures and standing structures therein with over and above the further roof rights up-to-sky limit), situated at Tughlakabad Extension, Delhi - 110019 and the area is bounded as under – On or towards North : Other Property Mr. Vedpal On or towards East : Others Property	Date: 19-01-2025 Rs. 51,56,846.15/- /- (Rupees Fifty One Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Six and Fifteen Paisas Only as on 14/01/2025 NPA Date: 04.01.2025
	2. MRS. MAYA DEVI (CO-BORROWER) W/O MR. PAPPU SINGH, R/O – RZ 484/1, GALI NO. 13B, TUGHLAKABAD EXTN., KALKAJI, DELHI - 110019	On or towards South : Other Property Mr. Mukesh On or towards West : Gali 15 Ft.	
	3. MR. PAPPU SINGH (CO-BORROWER) S/O MR. RAM CHANDER, R/O – RZ 484/1, GALI NO. 13B, TUGHLAKABAD EXTN., KALKAJI, DELHI – 110019		
	4. MR. DEEPAK KUMAR (CO-BORROWER) S/O MR. PAPPU SINGH R/O – RZ 484/1, GALI NO. 13B, TUGHLAKABAD EXTN., KALKAJI, DELHI - 110019		
4	LAN : FEDDLHLAP0507256 & FEDDLHLAP0508193 1. M/S XCUSE ME RAHUL GARMENTS (BORROWER) THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR MR. RAHUL JAIN OFFICE AT – IX/1228, MOHIT MARKET, SUBHASH ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, DELHI - 110031	PROPERTY 1 A Built Up Property alongwith all right to construction upto the Last Storey, Consisting of Ground Floor covered area measuring 58.52 Sq. Mts., and on First Floor covered area measuring 58.52 Sq. Mts., Fitted with electricity and water meter connections and both are in running conditions,	Date : 22-01-2025 Rs. 1,22,67,828.05/- & Rs. 75,50,953.06/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Two Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Eight
	2. MR. RAHUL JAIN (CO-BORROWER) S/O MR. JASWANT SINGH JAIN R/O 83/2A, GALI NO. – 9, EAST AZAD NAGAR, DELHI - 110051	consisting of whatsoever thereon according to site, Built on plot of land measuring area 58.52 Sq. Mts., i.e., 70 Sq. Yds., bearing Property No. IX/5384, out of Khasra No. – 286, Situated at the area of Village Seelampur, in the Abadi of Old	Hundred Twenty Eight and Five Paisas Only) & (Rupees Seventy Five Lakhs Fifty Thousands
	3. MRS. SHWETA JAIN (CO-BORROWER) W/O MR. RAHUL JAIN R/O 83/2A, GALI NO. – 9, EAST AZAD NAGAR, DELHI - 110051	Seelampur, Gandhi Nagar, Delhi - 110031, and is bounded as under On or towards North : Property of Others On or towards East : Property of Others On or towards South : Property of Others	Nine Hundred Fifty Three and Six Paisas Only) as on 14/01/2025 NPA Date : 04.01.2025
	4. MRS. KHAJALI DEVI JAIN (CO-BORROWER) W/O MR. JASWANT SINGH JAIN R/O 83/2A, GALI NO. – 9, EAST AZAD NAGAR, DELHI - 110051	On or towards West : Gali PROPERT 2 A Built Up Property No. IX/5469, Measuring area 100 Sq. Yds. i.e. 83.61 Sq. Mts. consisting of its whole structure, built thereon, with complete terrace / roof rights, bearing old no. 126/18, out of khasra no. 273, situated at Abadi Nanak Basti, Old Seelampur, in the area of Village Seelampur, Illaqa Shahdara Delhi – 110031, and is bounded as under	
		On or towards North : Gali On or towards East : Property of Others On or towards South : Property of Others On or towards West : Property of Others nd Notice(s) and to pay the demand amount mentioned therein interest, additional interest, bounce charges, cost and expenses	

Measuring Area 71 Sq. 145, i.e., 59,36 Sq. Mts., out of Khasra No. 14/1, Situated in the Revenue Estate of village Dabri, Delhi State Delhi, area abadi known as Colony Jai Lal Block, Raghu

days from the date of this publication together with applicable interest, additional interest, bounce charges, cost and expenses in the date of realization of payment. The borrower(s) may note that Fedfina is a secured creditor and the loan facility availed by the Borrower(s) is a secured debt against the immovable property / properties being the secured asset(s) mortgaged by the borrower(s). In the event borrower(s) are failed to discharge their liabilities in full within the stipulated time, Fedfina shall be entitled to exercise all the rights under section 13(4) of the Act to take possession of the secured assets(s) including but not limited to transfer the same by way of sale or by invoking any other remedy available under the Act and the Rules thereunder and realize payment. Fedfina is also empowered to ATTACH AND / OR SEAL the secured assets(s) before enforcing the right to sale or transfer. Subsequent to the Sale of the secured assets(s) Fedfina also has a right to initiate separate legal proceedings to recover the balance dues, in case the value of the mortgaged properties is insufficient to cove the dues payable to the Fedfina. This remedy is in addition and independent of all the other remedies available to Fedfina under any other law.

The attention of the borrower(s) is invited to Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets and further to Section 13(13) of the Act, whereby the borrower(s) are restrained / prohibited from disposing of or dealing with the secured asset(s) or transferring by way of sale, lease o otherwise (where y the bolt were) are testamed p producted monotonic adapting of wearing with the section asset(s) or therwise (other than in the ordinary course of business) any of the section asset(s), without prior written consent of **Fedfina** and noncompliance with the above is an offence punishable under Section 29 of the said Act. The copy of the Demand Notice is available with the undersigned and the borrower(s) may, if they so desire, can collect the same from the undersigned on any working day during normal office hours.

	Sd/-
DATE: 25-01-2025	AUTHORISED OFFICER
PLACE: Delhi	Fedbank Financial Services Ltd

6		December					
	Particulars	December 31, 2024	30, 2024	30, 2023	December 31, 2024	31, 2023	Mar 31, 20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audit
_	INCOME:	0.007.57	7 050 04	10 107 01	25 505 07	05 170 50	05.50
	Revenue from Operations	9,227.57	,	10,487.61	25,505.97	25,173.52	35,52
_	Other Income	533.86		392.73	1,863.56	1,233.28	1,76
	Total Income (I + II)	9,761.43	8,420.33	10,880.34	27,369.53	26,406.80	37,29
	EXPENSES:	= 353 70	- :00.00				
	Cost of Material Consumed	7,056.70	6,123.83	8,405.39	19,654.44	19,159.80	27,34
	Change in inventories of finished		(120 50)	(100.00)	(120.04)	(124.00)	
	good and work-in-progress	(15.44)	, ,	(120.06)	(193.34)	(101.32)	(3
- L	Employee benefits expense	544.04		627.65	1,610.12	1,669.04	2,34
- H	Finance Cost	491.20	500.82	535.05	1,511.15	1,564.44	2,08
	Depreciation & amortisation						
	expense	455.20		549.61	1,474.41	1,651.69	2,17
_	Other expenses	867.81	682.56	936.24	2,286.17	2,796.09	3,33
_	Total Expenses	9,399.51	8,146.71	10,933.88	26,342.95	26,739.74	37,24
	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional	201.00		(70.50)		(530.04)	Ι.
_	items and tax (III-IV)	361.92		(53.53)	1,026.58	(332.94)	4
_	Exceptional items- Gain	-	1,906.71	-	1,906.71	-	2,25
	Profit/ (Loss) before tax from	201.00	0 100 00	(50.50)	0.000.00	(000.04)	
	ordinary activities (V + VI)	361.92	,	(53.53)	2,933.29	(332.94)	2,29
	(1) Current tax	-	68.18	- (00.05)	68.18	- 450.00	
	(2) Deferred tax Charge / (Credit)	75.24	558.18	(26.85)	759.61	159.38	1,13
_	(3) Earlier year tax	-	-	- (00.05)	- 007.70	0.60	
	Total Tax Expense	75.24	626.36	(26.85)	827.79	159.98	1,13
	Profit / (Loss) for the period / Year	000 00	4 552 07	(00.00)	0.405.40	(400.00)	
_	(VII-VIII) Other Comprehensive Income	286.68	1,553.97	(26.68)	2,105.49	(492.92)	1,16
	Other Comprehensive Income						1
	(i) Items that will not be						1
H	reclassified to profit or loss :-		<u> </u>	· · ·			
	 (a) Actuarial gains/losses of defined basefit plans 						1
ŀ	defined benefit plans (b) Tax impact on above	-	-	-	-	-	(
_	Total Other Comprehensive Income		-	-	-		\vdash
_	Total Comprehensive Income for				-		├
	the period / year (IX + X)	286.68	1,553.97	(26.68)	2,105.49	(492.92)	1,16
	Earning per share not annualised	200.00	1,000.01	(20.00)	2,100.40	(432.32)	- 1, IC
	for the quarter						l
- H	(a) Basic (In ₹)	1.34	7.27	(0.12)	9.84	(2.30)	
- H	(a) Dasic (II €)	1.34	7.27	(0.12)	9.84	(2.30)	
_	()	1.34	1.21	(0.12)	9.04	(2.30)	I
	Paid-up equity share capital	0 4 20 0 2	0 4 20 02	0 420 02	0 400 00	0 400 00	0.10
_	(Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	2,138.82	2,138.82	2,138.82	2,138.82	2,138.82	2,13
XIV1	Other Equity	<u>ا</u> ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ					27,61

The financial results for the Quarter & Nine month ended December 31, 2024 are being published in the newspapers as po the format prescribed under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 201

The financial results are available on the Company's website www.omaxauto.com and on the website of BSE (www.omaxauto.com and on the website of BSE (wwww.omaxauto.com and on the website of BSE (www.

The Statement includes the results for the guarter & Nine month ended December 31, 2024, which were subjected to limit

The company does not have any associate, joint venture and subsidiary company as on December 31, 2024 5. The Previous year / period figures have been reclassified / regrouped to confirm to the figures of the current period.

CIN: L30103HR1983PLC026142. Website: www.omaxauto.com

Email: cs@omaxauto.com, Phone: +91-124-4343000, Fax: +91-124-2580016

Date & time of opening of online offers 24th February, 2	2025 Between 10:00 am and 1.00 PM
Note: The intending bidder/purchaser may visit Anand R detail terms and conditions regarding auction proceedings.	athi Group website www.rathi.comfor
This Publication is also 30 days' notice stipulated under rule Rules, 2002 to the above Borrower/Co-Borrower/s/Guarant	
	Officer (Anand Rathi Global Finance Limited)
Anand Rathi Global Fina	ance Ltd Express Zone, A Wing,
	ss Highway, Diagonally Opposite aon (E), Mumbai 400063.
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE	
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in Borrower/s/Guarantor that the below described Schedule immos Rathi Global Finance Limited["ARGFL"] (Secured Creditor), has Constructive Possession of which has been taken by the Authorise e-Auction through website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.neton the an "As is where is" & "As is what is" an "U"Natever there is" basi mentioned in Scheduleand the contractual interest thereon an realisation from Borrower/Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor as mentione	vable property inter alia secured to Anand ing Loan Account No. APPL00000412 the d Officer of ARGFL, will be sold by an Online date specifically mentioned in Schedule, on s towards recovery of total sum specifically d other cost and charges till the date of
(1) Mr. Reshav Mittal (Borrower) Plot no. 214, Flat No. 204, 2nd floor, Shakit Khand-2, Indirapuran, C (2) M/s. Sinag Healthcare Private Limited (Co-Borrower) E-13 37 110092, Plot no. 214, Flat No. 204, 2nd floor, Shakit Khand-2, Indiraj (3) Mr. Vipin Kumar Mittal (Co-Borrower) (4) Mrs. Vaishail Mitt C5/S Balka Basit, Gokulpura, Raja Mandi Agra Uttar Pradesh – 282C	Shaziabad,U.P-201014 d floor, Office No.13, Madhu Vihar, Delhi- puram, Ghaziabad,U.P-201014 al (Co-Borrower) 02
Plot no.214, Flat No.204, 2nd floor, Shakit Khand-2, Indirapuram, G	ihaziabad, U.P-201014
Schedule:-Property Details: Property Details: HIG Flat No. 204 Roof Right), Plot no. 214, Shakti khand-2 Indirapuram, Tehsil East– Road 80ft., By West–Plot No. 207, and 208, By North–Pl Output and the Amount of the new demonstration of the angulate the	and District Ghaziabad, U.P201014. By lot No. 213, By South – Plot No. 215
Outstanding Amount (as per demand notice along with fur	ture Interest and cost) Rs. 30,66,371/-
Date of Auction:-24th February, 2025 Reserve Price:- Rs. 39,64,696	/- Earnest Money Deposit:-10% of the Reserve Price
Minimum Bid increment Amount	Rs.10,000/-
Date and time of inspection of property for intending purchasers	17th February , 2025From 10 am to 4 pm
Date and Time for submission of Tender form along with KYC documents / Proof of EMD etc.	21stFebruary, 2025
	Up to 4.00 PM with KYC documents 2025 Between 10:00 am and 1.00 PM
bate & time of opening of online offers 24th February, 2	025 Between 10:00 am and 1:00 PM
Note: The intending bidder/purchaser may visit Anand Ra detail terms and conditions regarding auction proceedings.	athi Group website www.rathi.comfor
This Publication is also 30 days' notice stipulated under rule Rules, 2002 to the above Borrower/Co-Borrower/s/Guarante	or.
Date: 24th January, 2025 Place: Delhi Authorised O	fficer (Anand Rathi Global Finance Limited)
Anand Rathi Global Fin	ance Ltd Express Zone, A Wing,
ANAND RATHI 10th Floor, Western Expre	ss Highway, Diagonally Opposite aon (E), Mumbai 400063.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in Borrower/s/Guarantor that the below described Schedule immon Rathi Global Finance Limited ("ARGFL") (Secured C APPL00002829&APPL00008579the ConstructivePossession of whi of ARGFL, will be sold by an Online e-Auction through website I specifically mentioned in Schedule, on an "As is where is" & "As towards recovery of total sum specifically mentioned in Schedul other cost and charges till the date of realisation from Borrowe	vable property inter alia secured to Anand reditor) having Loan Account No. ch has been taken by the Authorised Officer https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.neton the date is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis leand the contractual interest thereon and

 Date and time of inspection of property for intending purchasers
 17th February, 2025From 10 am to 4 pm

 Date and Time for submission of Tender form along with
 21stFebruary, 2025

Up to 4.00 PM with KYC dor

1) M/s. Jai Bajrang Traders (Borrower)

Minimum Bid increment Amount

YC documents / Proof of EMD etc

my sharborning in an energy for New See - 21D, Badkhal Road, Faridabad, Haryana – 121001. 1 No. B-001, Golf Enclave, Sec 21C, Part 3, Near Powergrid Society, Faridabad: 121001 Mr. Bhupesh Kapoor(Co-Borrower) (3) Mrs. Satinder Kumar Kapoor (Co-Borrower) (4) Jyoti Kapoor (Co rrower) Flat No. B-001, Golf Enclave, Sec 21C, Part 3, Near Powergrid Society, Faridabad: 121001.

Schedule:-Property Details:Flat No. B-001, Ground Floor, Golf Enclave, Group Housing Society Ltd., Plot GH-27, Sector 21C, Part III, Faridabad Haryana - Four boundaries of the property:- North: Road South: Deep Mining, East: Nala "West: Deep Mining

Outstanding Amount (as per demand notice along with future interest and cost) Rs. 79,20,773/- Rs. 10,21,654 /-					
Date of Auction:-24th February, 2025	Reserve Price:- Rs. 1,02,28,16	51/-	Earnest Money Deposit:-10% of the Reserve Price		
Minimum Bid increment Amount		Rs.10,000/-			
Date and time of inspection of property for intending purchasers		17th February , 2025From 10 am to 4 pm			
Date and Time for submission of Tender form along with KYC documents / Proof of EMD etc.		21stFebruary, 2025 Up to 4.00 PM with KYC documents			
Date & time of opening of online offers 24th February, 2		2025 Between 10:00 am and 1.00 PM			
Note: The intending bidder/purchaser may visit Anand Rathi Group website www.rathi.comfor detail terms and conditions regarding auction proceedings.					
This Publication is also 30 days' notice stipulated under rule 9(1) or Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 to the above Borrower/Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor.					
Date: 24th January, 2025 Place: Delhi Authorised Officer (Anand Rathi Global Finance Limited)					







bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

eview by the auditor

Place : Gurugram

Dated : January 24, 2025



DEVASHISH MEHTA

(Managing Director)

(DIN:07175812)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

TAVINDER SINGH

(DIN:01175243)

(Whole-Time Directo

